

Bid Event 532
Enabling Works for Prospect Lake Water Treatment Plant (Rebid)

Bid Opening Date: 10/13/25

				Basile USA, LLC				Southern Underground Industries, Inc.		Johnson- Davis Incorporated		David Mancini and Sons, Inc.		Lanzo Construction Co., Florida DBA Lanzo Construction		Man-Con Incorporated				
				3864 SW 30th Avenue Fort Lauderdale, FL 33312				794 S. Military Trail Deerfield Beach, FL 33442		604 Hillbrath Drive Lantana, FL 33462		2601 Wiles Road Pompano Beach, FL 33073		125 SE 5th Court Deerfield Beach, FL 33441		3460 SW 11th St. Deerfield Beach, FL 33442				
				info@basileusa.com				Bids@southernundergroundindustries.com		ccryer@johnsondavis.com		bids@dmsi.co		Estimating@Lanzo.org		Estimating@mancon.ws				
				MBE/SBE/WBE:		Yes		MBE/SBE/WBE:		N/A		MBE/SBE/WBE:		N/A		MBE/SBE/WBE:		N/A		
Line No.	VendorItemDescription	Quantity	UOM	Unit Price	Extended Price		Unit Price	Extended Price		Unit Price	Extended Price		Unit Price	Extended Price		Unit Price	Extended Price		Unit Price	Extended Price
1	MOBILIZATION	1	LS	\$ 41,516.78	\$ 41,516.78	\$	32,854.94	\$ 32,854.94	\$	22,000.00	\$ 22,000.00	\$	35,500.00	\$ 35,500.00	\$	40,000.00	\$ 40,000.00	\$	100,000.00	\$ 100,000.00
2	MAINTENANCE OF TRAFFIC	1	LS	\$ 13,693.06	\$ 13,693.06	\$	20,921.04	\$ 20,921.04	\$	20,000.00	\$ 20,000.00	\$	33,000.00	\$ 33,000.00	\$	45,000.00	\$ 45,000.00	\$	70,000.00	\$ 70,000.00
3	FURNISH AND INSTALL PREVENTION, CONTROL, AND ABATEMENT OF ER	1	LS	\$ 2,803.08	\$ 2,803.08	\$	27,146.91	\$ 27,146.91	\$	3,000.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$	10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$	15,000.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$	10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00
4	REMOVE AND REPLACE, EXISTING CHAIN LINK FENCE	60	LF	\$ 26.74	\$ 1,604.40	\$	475.67	\$ 28,540.20	\$	70.00	\$ 4,200.00	\$	125.00	\$ 7,500.00	\$	45.00	\$ 2,700.00	\$	25.00	\$ 1,500.00
5	REMOVE AND DISPOSE, EXISTING ASPHALT	160	SY	\$ 69.05	\$ 11,048.00	\$	98.93	\$ 15,828.80	\$	26.00	\$ 4,160.00	\$	12.00	\$ 1,920.00	\$	48.00	\$ 7,680.00	\$	66.00	\$ 10,560.00
6	REMOVE AND DISPOSE, EXISTING LIMEROCK	160	SY	\$ 18.26	\$ 2,921.60	\$	79.25	\$ 12,680.00	\$	50.00	\$ 8,000.00	\$	20.00	\$ 3,200.00	\$	48.00	\$ 7,680.00	\$	43.00	\$ 6,880.00
7	REMOVE AND DISPOSE, EXISTING CONCRETE SIDEWALK	15	SY	\$ 45.20	\$ 678.00	\$	216.14	\$ 3,242.10	\$	80.00	\$ 1,200.00	\$	78.00	\$ 1,170.00	\$	110.00	\$ 1,650.00	\$	142.00	\$ 2,130.00
8	REMOVE AND DISPOSE, EXISTING F-CURB	50	LF	\$ 9.94	\$ 497.00	\$	118.91	\$ 5,945.50	\$	26.00	\$ 1,300.00	\$	48.00	\$ 2,400.00	\$	150.00	\$ 7,500.00	\$	17.00	\$ 850.00
9	MILL EXISTING ASPHALT 1-INCH	770	SY	\$ 14.35	\$ 11,049.50	\$	13.04	\$ 10,040.80	\$	40.00	\$ 30,800.00	\$	18.00	\$ 13,860.00	\$	25.00	\$ 19,250.00	\$	44.00	\$ 33,880.00
10	FURNISH AND INSTALL, FULL BODIED FITTINGS	2	TN	\$ 8,862.01	\$ 17,724.02	\$	20,360.10	\$ 40,720.20	\$	15,000.00	\$ 30,000.00	\$	4,141.00	\$ 8,282.00	\$	10,000.00	\$ 20,000.00	\$	8,900.00	\$ 17,800.00
11	FURNISH AND INSTALL, 12-INCH GATE VALVE	3	EA	\$ 8,931.90	\$ 26,795.70	\$	12,183.04	\$ 36,549.12	\$	7,500.00	\$ 22,500.00	\$	12,000.00	\$ 36,000.00	\$	9,500.00	\$ 28,500.00	\$	13,958.00	\$ 41,874.00
12	FURNISH AND INSTALL, 12-INCH, C-900 PVC, RESTRAINED	350	LF	\$ 175.92	\$ 61,572.00	\$	198.99	\$ 69,646.50	\$	330.00	\$ 115,500.00	\$	425.00	\$ 148,750.00	\$	531.00	\$ 185,850.00	\$	635.00	\$ 222,250.00
13	FURNISH AND INSTALL, CONNECTION TO 12-INCH WM INSTALLED BY P	2	EA	\$ 7,910.21	\$ 15,820.42	\$	5,406.81	\$ 10,813.62	\$	10,500.00	\$ 21,000.00	\$	6,500.00	\$ 13,000.00	\$	17,550.00	\$ 35,100.00	\$	35,000.00	\$ 70,000.00
14	FURNISH AND INSTALL, 12"X12" TAPPING SLEEVE AND VALVE	1	EA	\$ 29,546.06	\$ 29,546.06	\$	17,721.54	\$ 17,721.54	\$	30,000.00	\$ 30,000.00	\$	25,000.00	\$ 25,000.00	\$	16,800.00	\$ 16,800.00	\$	50,000.00	\$ 50,000.00
15	FURNISH AND INSTALL, 20"X12" TAPPING SLEEVE AND VALVE	1	LS	\$ 29,409.10	\$ 29,409.10	\$	18,946.53	\$ 18,946.53	\$	45,000.00	\$ 45,000.00	\$	30,000.00	\$ 30,000.00	\$	45,400.00	\$ 45,400.00	\$	60,000.00	\$ 60,000.00
16	FURNISH AND INSTALL, SAMPLE POINTS	4	EA	\$ 1,166.06	\$ 4,664.24	\$	2,704.90	\$ 10,819.60	\$	2,500.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$	3,000.00	\$ 12,000.00	\$	5,400.00	\$ 21,600.00	\$	2,076.00	\$ 8,304.00
17	RESTORATION OF GREEN AREAS	1,000	SF	\$ 1.92	\$ 1,920.00	\$	23.40	\$ 23,400.00	\$	3.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$	11.00	\$ 11,000.00	\$	17.00	\$ 17,000.00	\$	3.00	\$ 3,000.00
18	FURNISH AND INSTALL, 12-INCH SUBGRADE	160	SY	\$ 36.50	\$ 5,840.00	\$	101.36	\$ 16,217.60	\$	55.00	\$ 8,800.00	\$	14.00	\$ 2,240.00	\$	156.00	\$ 24,960.00	\$	49.00	\$ 7,840.00
19	FURNISH AND INSTALL, 12-INCH LIMEROCK	160	SY	\$ 36.50	\$ 5,840.00	\$	89.20	\$ 14,272.00	\$	65.00	\$ 10,400.00	\$	61.00	\$ 9,760.00	\$	300.00	\$ 48,000.00	\$	112.00	\$ 17,920.00
20	FURNISH AND INSTALL, 1.5-INCH ASPHALT, 1ST LIFT (SP 12.5)	160	SY	\$ 27.67	\$ 4,427.20	\$	84.81	\$ 13,569.60	\$	170.00	\$ 27,200.00	\$	72.00	\$ 11,520.00	\$	70.00	\$ 11,200.00	\$	336.00	\$ 53,760.00
21	FURNISH AND INSTALL, 1-INCH ASPHALT, 2ND LIFT (SP 9.5)	930	SY	\$ 23.90	\$ 22,227.00	\$	21.07	\$ 19,595.10	\$	40.00	\$ 37,200.00	\$	45.00	\$ 41,850.00	\$	70.00	\$ 65,100.00	\$	117.00	\$ 108,810.00
22	FURNISH AND INSTALL, TYPE "F" CURB AND GUTTER	50	LF	\$ 46.92	\$ 2,346.00	\$	47.14	\$ 2,357.00	\$	75.00	\$ 3,750.00	\$	113.00	\$ 5,650.00	\$	60.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$	40.00	\$ 2,000.00
23	FURNISH AND INSTALL, 6-INCH CONCRETE SIDEWALK	15	SY	\$ 126.10	\$ 1,891.50	\$	101.02	\$ 1,515.30	\$	225.00	\$ 3,375.00	\$	377.00	\$ 5,655.00	\$	165.00	\$ 2,475.00	\$	120.00	\$ 1,800.00
24	FURNISH AND INSTALL, 2'-4' SKIP THERMOPLASTIC	130	LF	\$ 5.31	\$ 690.30	\$	6.73	\$ 874.90	\$	2.00	\$ 260.00	\$	6.00	\$ 780.00	\$	5.00	\$ 650.00	\$	2.00	\$ 260.00
25	FURNISH AND INSTALL, 10'-30' SKIP THERMOPLASTIC	660	LF	\$ 3.10	\$ 2,046.00	\$	8.08	\$ 5,332.80	\$	2.00	\$ 1,320.00	\$	6.00	\$ 3,960.00	\$	7.00	\$ 4,620.00	\$	3.00	\$ 1,980.00
26	FURNISH AND INSTALL, 6-INCH SOLID THERMOPLASTIC	275	LF	\$ 3.86	\$ 1,061.50	\$	13.47	\$ 3,704.25	\$	3.00	\$ 825.00	\$	6.00	\$ 1,650.00	\$	12.00	\$ 3,300.00	\$	3.00	\$ 825.00
27	FURNISH AND PLACE REFLECTIVE PAVEMENT MARKERS	30	EA	\$ 19.74	\$ 592.20	\$	13.47	\$ 404.10	\$	5.00	\$ 150.00	\$	11.00	\$ 330.00	\$	40.00	\$ 1,200.00	\$	10.00	\$ 300.00
						Bid Subtotal: \$ 320,224.66	Bid Subtotal: 463,660.05	Bid Subtotal: 464,940.00	Bid Subtotal: 475,977.00	Bid Subtotal: 681,215.00	Bid Subtotal: 904,523.00									
						Allowances	Allowances	Allowances	Allowances	Allowances	Allowances									
Permit fee allowance						\$25,000.00	\$25,000.00	\$25,000.00	\$25,000.00	\$25,000.00	\$25,000.00									
						Contingencies	Contingencies	Contingencies	Contingencies	Contingencies	Contingencies									
Additional Labor						\$27,950.00	\$27,950.00	\$27,950.00	\$27,950.00	\$27,950.00	\$27,950.00									
Additional Material						\$27,950.00	\$27,950.00	\$27,950.00	\$27,950.00	\$27,950.00	\$27,950.00									
Contingencies Sub-Total: \$55,900.00						\$55,900.00	\$55,900.00	\$55,900.00	\$55,900.00	\$55,900.00	\$55,900.00									
Grand Total: \$ 401,124.66						Grand Total: \$ 544,560.05	Grand Total: \$ 545,840.00	Grand Total: \$ 556,877.00	Grand Total: \$ 762,115.00	Grand Total: \$ 985,423.00										